
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C 

MAILING ADDRESS 
P.O. Box 1385 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 

March 10, 2 0 U 

(856) 231-9012 
(856) 727-4844 (FAX) 

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M. 

Rosemary Chiavetta, 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

Enclosed herewith are three (3) copies of 9th Revised Page 
31 to T a r i f f Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 54, issued by Tri s t a t e 
Household Goods T a r i f f Conference, Inc., Agent, under power 
of attorney, and sent to your f o r f i l i n g i n compliance with 
the requirements of the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Law. 

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman, 
Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical U t i l i t y Services, 
for t h e i r f i l e s with the remaining copy being used by the 
Secretary s t a f f for information and scanning. 

CLEMMER MOVING AND STORAGE, INC. A-00094147 
Applying f o r increases i n hourly rates. 

Also attached i s a signed a f f i d a v i t providing informion 
that w i l l q u a l i f y the f i l i n g of increases i n t h e i r 
hourly rates and t h e i r 2013 Pa. Gross Revenues being 4: 
over $500,000 i n accordance with the Pa. Code, T i t l e 52, 
Section 23.67. 

The proposed loose-leaf revisions-has been f i l e d on sixt y 
(60) day's notice with a tentative e f f e c t i v e date of May 19, 
2014, unless further suspended. 

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of t h i s 
t r a n s m i t t a l l e t t e r i n the enclosed self-addressed and ,_0 
stamped envelope. 

l e c t f u l l y yours, 

K^ijneth D. Sataloff 
Executive Secretaryry 
KDS/mlm 
Enclosures 
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A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

9th Revised Page 31 cancels 8th Revised Page 31 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

CLEMMER MOVING AND STORAGE, INC. Telford, PA Certificate No. A-00094147 

in lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments originating in Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery, and Philadelphia Counties and 
transported distances of forty (40) miles and less. 

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE B - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5) 
Subject to Notes 1 and 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable TRAVELING CHARGE 

named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2,3,4 and 5. 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN 

COLUMN 1 •COLUMN 2 •COLUMN 3 •COLUMN 4 COLUMN 5 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 
ANY DAY 

(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

HOURLY RATES (In Dollars) 
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 

ANY DAY 
(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

SUNDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

OTHER THAN 
SATURDAYS, 

SUNDAYS AND 
HOLIDAYS 

8:01 AM to 5:00 PM 

SATURDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

WEEKDAYS 
5:01 PM to 8:00 AM 

HOLIDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

VEHICLE and Driver 110.00 70.00 90.00 •140.00 
Additional men; each See Note 2 60.00 40.00 60.00 * 100.00 
SUPERVISORS; each Below 85.00 45.00 60.00 •125.00 

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2. 
Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 5. 

NOTE 2 - A flat charge based on one hour at the applicable transportation rates shown in Columns 2, 3, 4 or 5 will be 
assessed to cover traveling charges to and from the job. 

NOTES - Rates named in Columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 apply only to 12:00 Midnight. After Midnight, rates for the next day 
are applicable. 
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Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: March 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: May 19, 2014 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



(SUM 
MOVIMG& 

Clemmer Moving and Storage 
425 Schoolhousc Rd 
Telford, PA 18969 

March 7,2014 

Rosemary Chieavetta 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chieavetta: 

Our company is seeking an hourly rates increase on shipments transported distances of forty (40) 
miles and less. 

In accordance with 52 Pa Code 23.67 Financial Data 1 have attached a document that reflects the 
provisions of this section. Our 2013 Pennsylvania Gross Revenues amounted to $4,485,489. 
Applying the one (1) percent times that amount is $44,855. Our 2013 household goods in use 
under 40 miles revenues amounted to $539,580. Applying the 7.9% increase times that amount is 
$42,626 which meets the criteria of this section. 

Respectfully yours, 

Norman Clemmer 
President 
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Clemmer Moving and Storage 
425 Schoolhouse Rd 
Telford, PA 18969 

Clemmer Moving & Storage, Inc. 

PUC A-00094147 rate increase under 40 m i les. 

Please see attached chart regarding rate increase. 

PUC Rate Justification 

2013 Total Gross Revenue 

2013 Total PA Gross Revenue 

2013 Household Goods in Use Revenue 
under 40 miles 

2013 Household Goods in Use Revenue 
under 40 miles 

$4,485,489 

x 1% 

$ 44,855 

$ 539,580 

x 7.9% 

$ 42,626 
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Feel free to contact me if you have any questions. 

lorman Clemmer 
President 


